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	Technology Support Advisory Group 

AGENDA
June 12, 2008

10:30am – 12:00pm

JH 4117 


Announcements and Open Discussion/ Q&A (15 minutes)

· Debrief of 2008 CSU Help Desk Leadership Conference.
· New wireless authentication system GO-LIVE TODAY
· TSAG Planning committee refresh
Desktop Standards (15 minutes)
Presentation (HP)
· Desktop/ Laptop Roadmap

· Client Security
· New contract between HP and CSUs

Future Meeting Dates

· August 14

· October 9

· December 11

· February 12, 2009

TSAG Agenda Planning Team

	J.B. Wall (Chair)
	Social & Behavioral Sciences
	x7822
	jbw@csun.edu

	Stephanie Nguyen (Vice Chair)
	Humanities
	x2476
	stephanie.nguyen@csun.edu

	Paul Schantz
	Student Affairs
	x2391
	paul.schantz@csun.edu

	Felicia Morariu
	Academic Resources
	x7589
	felicia.a.morariu@csun.edu

	Eric Willis
	Library
	x4549
	eric.willis@csun.edu

	Eugene Garcia
	Administration and Finance,
University Advancement,

University Corporation
	x6557
	eugene.garcia@csun.edu

	
	
	
	

	Chris Sales
	Information Technology
	x7497
	csales@csun.edu

	Chris Olsen
	Information Technology
	x4676
	chris.olsen@csun.edu
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